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

PORTLAND HKIOIITS I.ar; mod
i house, fine grounds, iptomild view

Rent very rrtisonnble. 51H bldg.
W EST e 1 DE, modern, large yard. 5

min from bus. cmter. Manaser Canotta
, Court. 17th and

ED house. with bathroom and
kitfhen, $S per mo., including water, llu:
f . lenn ave., 2 blocks N. A bt rta.

modern house. cor. Myrtle an--

Cbaprnsn tU. Portland Heights; beautiful
view. CaP Mr. Crain. Main 20.

FOR RENT An acre with l.unsa
low firtlace and ail convn
lencs at iarden Home. l'hon Eat 1 2'i.

MoI'KRN liUR Rosa St
near Droauway or:.ii;e; rem.

NEAT cottaKe. 2t nice ard. wa:k
In ic i it-- a nee. 2V, S 1 h N. Main 451t.

modern house. 712 Lovejoy,
Inquire 13' fith st. Main 2T.

tl N V S I D E 5 r om. b ting alow,
I'hone T:ipor iril'9. IOsq TUimont.

S ROOMS, bath, closets, garage apace.
Ittvcrov st. Main SH,

8 ROOMS, modern. 806 24th et. N. Phone
Main reierem.es ; renijrisonioie.

ROSE CITY PARK 2 b'in.-ilow- i. Very at- -

tractive. S. Lv yineent sj co Both phones
53" E2 1 S T ST.. 5 rooms, modern, clean, gar- -

ace pnone cast o
a 12 c tttase E. 19th and Sandy

blvd. East 23Q1.

SLNNYPIDE. near R5th. a nt-- little
cottace. $11. Main 4744. 1Q5K K. Salmon.

buncab'W r iviuiiiu.i lai. Aii
conveniences. Hdwy. lC"s.

modern bur e low, newly kalso-mine- d

antl cleaned. $10; at S- -l Sumner mi.

& lMO:j, modern, sleep! nc porch, furn..
70 E. Main, cor. Ilth, ery rejionai'le.

fOR RENT New modern bungalow. 2
blocks Clinion Kelly School. Tel. East 50r,.

oROOMrottace. Portland Heitcht: beautf-fu- l
view, $20 mo. Phone East Zj-- 2.

iI7)VSS In Irinptcn, 4in E. 14th N. Phone
K. 5i0s, rny TeWohwble.

4 and modern bunsalow a. $( and
f 1 5". Rov C:y car. 71t an ff Siskiyou.

FOR RENT New srd modern house
with earafca, J19.ai7 Board of Trale .

ON carline, cottnaje. $10 per month;rarp nterlnsi half pay. R 115, Oreaonfcan.
house. 771 Hoyt St., food locaUou,

lo- - rent. Main ft." 1 7.

jiourikX home. 25 2 id at., near Marshall.
Aione Marshall 107

FOR RKNT.

IS

lloanet.

EDWARDS' RENTAL. BUREAU
i

A RENTAL SERVICE WITHOUT
COST TO VCU.

flat. East S:de, near S. P.shops, $S.60 mo.
flaL West Side, walking

d. stance, $10 mo.

modern bungalow, Belxnoat
St., $1.50 mo.

modern flat. Hawthorn
d:at. $20 mo.

house, 70S Everett eC, $$
mo,

EDWARD? FURNITURE CO.,
Cor. 5th and Oak bis. Main 192T.

POWERS RENTAL, BUREAU.

A service absolutely without cost
to you; desirable houses, apartments.
bui;a.;ora. etc.. tn ail parts of thecity at reasonable, rents.

Choose your new home from our
Usts. It saves you the trouble of
going from office to office to e
cure what Is wanted.

POWERS FURNITURE COM PANT.
Third and TamhllL

CHEAP RENT.
"BUNGALOW (WOOD ME RBDIST.).

6 Bid LOTS. CHICKEN-HOFF- ETC.
N E Ait SC H OO GUOD ORDER- - ON LTn.

7 ROOMS. PLFPINO PORCH. GODORDER, .twTIl ST.. COR. LIE BE T.
74'.Tli AVE.).
2 BLOCKS WEST OF W. W. CAR.
TtlO LOT. COuD ORDER. ONLY $12.50.
W LI. SELL ON -- EASY RENT PAY-
MENTS." NO CASH KEO.FI RED.
Ai 'UUKSS PATTE KSON, OWNER, 209
SEI.LIMS Ri.DO.

liE A i; I KI'jL. Alameda home, southwest cor
ner Itrvce ave. and ud st. ; lnrse, llffht
llvirjr-rou- reception hall. library.

sun parlor and kitchen on first
f loot ; 3 lic'nt. airy bedrooms ami screenedslepln porch on second i:oor; larpe clos-
ets and storw om. f ul nt basement,
furnae, fireplace, fine larce yard with
beautiful flowers and shrubbery; an ldtal
home; possession at one-- . Key across lac
ri r t. Rroa 1 way car to liryco ave. D.
C Wilson Main 5'i2.

T iiou, five rooms, f irepia- e.
wod and stoves, hot water heater
and electric fixtures, one-ha- lf arre land uur:er front. bet ei n M il au'txle and Oak
lirove; t re con ell v cars; Very nominal
renta.1; principal object pood care; younc
couple preferred; references. AC 913. n.

MODERN four-roo- bunealowi with self -
liKiUin rm ranges, heaters, be)--- , buf-- f

bookcase, window seats, hardwood
floors, linoleum In kitchens and bath-roo.u- s.

attics and full ba.em rts ; on Sum-n- -
r. near K. one Mock N. of Ali-r- a

car. cwntrs, li. a no hard rfi Clcmson. bejl- -
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